
WHEEL SIZE / FRAME

SIZE

FORK

DAMPER

DRIVETRAIN

FRONT SHIFTERS

REAR SHIFTERS

FRONT DERAILLEUR

REAR DERAILLEUR

CRANKSET

FRONT BRAKE

REAR BRAKE

FRONT BRAKE DISC

REAR BRAKE DISC

TYRES

RIMS

FRONT HUB

REAR HUB

CASSETTE

HANDLEBAR

STEM

SEAT POST

SADDLE

PEDALS

FRONT LAMP

REAR LAMP

WEIGHT

COLOURS

A – frame size

B – top tube length

C – chainstay length

D – seat tube angle

E – head tube angle

F – wheel base

G – head tube length

H – fork length

Stack

Reach

GEOMETRY

TECHNICAL DATA

XL
560 mm

580 mm

415 mm

73°

72,5°

1018 mm

200 mm

370 mm

548 mm

395 mm

L
530 mm

560 mm

415 mm

73,5°

72°

1008 mm

180 mm

370 mm

543 mm

387 mm

M
500 mm

540 mm

415 mm

74°

71°

998 mm

160 mm

370 mm

540 mm

379 mm

S
470 mm

530 mm

415 mm

74,25°

71°

994 mm

145 mm

370 mm

520 mm

376 mm

700C / alu 6061 X-lite

47 cm / 50 cm / 53 cm / 56 cm

Full Carbon Tapered

—

16 speed

Shimano Claris ST-R2000 2 speed

Shimano Claris ST-R2000 8 speed

Shimano Claris FD-R2000

Shimano Claris RD-R2000

Shimano Claris R2000 50/34T 165/170 mm

Promax RC-481 aluminium

Promax RC-481 aluminium

—

—

Michelin Dynamic Sport 700×25C

Ryde DP16

aluminium

aluminium

Shimano CS-HG51 11-28T 8 speed

Romet aluminium 420 mm

Romet aluminium 90/100/110 mm

Romet aluminium 27,2 mm 300/350/400 mm

Vader

FP-971 aluminium

—

—

9,8 kg

red-black, celadon-black

700C      alu 6061 X-lite       47 / 50 / 53 / 56 cm       16 speed       9,8 kg
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